

CS No. 58639/16
Mithlesh Vs. Narender Kumar

26.04.2018

Present : Ms. Divya Sharma, Ld. proxy-counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Rana, Ld. counsel for defendant with
defendant.

At joint request, put up for **arguments on pending
application on 30.08.2018.**

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 26.04.2018