

CS DJ 58639/16

MITHLESH Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

03.02.2022

**Proceeding of this matter is conducted through
video conferencing.**

Present: Sh. Neha Thakur-Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Arvind Rana-Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Be put up for PE on 19.05.2022.

(Rekha)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/03.02.2022