

CS DJ 58639/16
MITHLESH Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

04.02.2023

Present: Sh. U. M. Tripathi, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
the plaintiff.

Sh. Vineet Rana, Ld. Counsel for the defendant alongwith
the defendant.

PW-1 has been cross-examined and discharged.

At the request of the ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, now, to
come up for entire remaining PE on **10.04.2023**.

(Raj Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/04.02.2023